
BUS 23 - FRANCESTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
8:20 AM 962 Bennington Rd
8:22 AM 114 Bennington Rd
8:25 AM 137 Main St
8:26 AM 92 Main St
8:27 AM  51 Main St
8:28 AM Rte 136 @ Champage Rd
8:30 AM Rte 136 @ Muzzey Rd
8:32 AM Rte 136 @ Reid Rd
8:32 AM Rte 136 @ Gerrish Rd
8:33 AM Rte 136 @ Old County Rd
8:34 AM 54 New Boston Rd
8:35 AM 210  2nd NH Turnpike South


	FES-23

